
Contractor Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone

ABBCO Services Inc., dba 
ABBCO Plumbing

Jeanne M Trebon abbcoplumbing@aol.com (909) 792-2984

Access Pacific Inc. Tomas Torres tomas@accesspacificinc.com (626) 792-0616

Best Contracting Amanda Hussey ahussey@bestcontracting.com (310) 328-6969

Braughton Construction Inc.
John Braughton, Alison 
Vanden Bossch/Braughton

jb@broughtonconstruction.com (909) 481-6135

Byrom-Davey, Inc. Christine Butler christineb@byrom-davey.com (858) 513-7199

Cal-City Construction, Inc. Woo S. Lim wlim@cal-city.com (562) 404-4820

Champion electric, inc. Randy Robison rroison@championelec.com 951-276-9619

Construct 1 One, Corp Brian Hundley brianhundley@cox.net (714) 259-5400

Couts heating and Cooling, 
Inc.

John Couts jcouts@couts.com 951-2785560

Cramer Painting, Inc. Steven L. Cramer steve@cramerpainting.com (909) 397-5770

Daniel's Electric Const. Co., 
Inc.

Thomas G. Ispas tom@danielselectric.com (909) 427-9000

Desert Air Conditioning, Inc. Jeffrey W. Shaw Jshaw@desertairps.com (760) 323-3383

Econo Fence, Inc. Amanda Johson econofenceinc@sbcglobal.com (951) 685-5000

Enko Systems, Inc. Dan Cox danc@enkosystems.com 909-885-7771

G 2K Construction, Inc. emilia G. levy general@construction.com 818-8896046

Harbor Construction Co., 
Inc.

Steven R. Padula bids@harbor-construction.com (949) 457-1888

Inland Building Construction 
Companies, Inc

Jeremy Knight jknight@ibccinc.com (909) 884-6276

Interlog Corporation dba 
Interlog Construction

Gloria Lee gloria@interlogconstruction.com (714) 529-1130

JJJ Floor Covering, Inc Jim Jeffries jjeffries@jjjfloorcovering.com (562) 692-9008

Lundgren Builders, Inc. Dale Lundgren dale.lundgren@lundgren.net (661) 251-1805

Oakview Constructores, Inc. John Field oakviewconst@verison.net (909) 795-0990

PCN3, Inc. Brian Abghari babghari@pcn3.com (562) 493-4124

Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. Timothy McFayden tim@procraftconstructioninc.com (909) 790-5222

Schultz Industries., dba 
Sturdisteel Company

Robert Groppe rgroppe@sturdisteel.net (909) 862-5522

Sierra Lathing Company, 
Inc.

Jeff Poutre jpoutre@sierralathing.com (909) 421-0211

Silver Creek Industries Suzanne Willis swillis@silver-creek.net (951) 943-5393

Southern Bleacher 
Company, Inc.

David McCledon mccledon@southernbleacher.com 940-549-0733
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